2013 C.S.T.A. Series Winners

27 yds
25-26 yds
23-24 yds
21-22 yds
19-20 yds
Sub Junior
Junior
Lady
Veteran
Sr Veteran
Elder

* Winning scores based on highest 500 16 yards, 500 handicap, 500 doubles
# Winning scores based on highest 500 16 yards, 500 handicap

Gary Bonetti
Tom Kuntz
Ron Fesler
Mark Zeller
Bryan Weeks
Olivia Taylor
Chayton Vega
Patricia Sargent
Bob Hunt
Marty DeVries
Don Schultz

1468x1500*
1451x1500*
1432x1500*
1420x1500*
971x1000#
917x1000#
957x1000#
955x1000#
950x1000#
977x1000#
948x1000#



