2013 C.S.T.A. Series Winners

27 yds	Gary Bonetti	1468x1500*
25-26 yds	Tom Kuntz	1451x1500*
23-24 yds	Ron Fesler	1432x1500*
21-22 yds	Mark Zeller	1420x1500*
19-20 yds	Bryan Weeks	971x1000#
Sub Junior	Olivia Taylor	917x1000#
Junior	Chayton Vega	957x1000#
Lady	Patricia Sargent	955x1000#
Veteran	Bob Hunt	950x1000#
Sr Veteran	Marty DeVries	977x1000#
Elder	Don Schultz	948x1000#

^{*} Winning scores based on highest 500 16 yards, 500 handicap, 500 doubles # Winning scores based on highest 500 16 yards, 500 handicap